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TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE 11,93/

20

5 HANDICAP (3 VAN)

8,908 Sag.
3,026 Sgq. Ft.
1 SP /65 Sq. Ft.
47 SPACES
95 SPACES

92

20 FT.

10

1 INCH

20

PARKING SUMMARY

RESTAURANT AREA:

REQUIRED:
SPACES REQUIRED
SPACES PROVIDED:

RETAIL AREA:
REQUIRED:
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